
MENU
HOT SANDWICHES

HOT FOOD 

HOT SNACKS & TOASTIES

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

SIDES

BREAKFAST

V 

V 

V 

CHICKEN CLUB

STATFOLD BURGER

STATFOLD CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

CORNISH PASTY & CHIPS

SAUSAGE COB

SAUSAGE ROLL

BACON COB

SAUSAGE & BACON COB

CHEESE & ONION SLICE

STEAK SLICE

CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE

CHEESE & ONION TOASTIE

TUNA MAYO TOASTIE

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM SLICE

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST 
COB

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.00

£4.50

£4.20

£4.20

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.50

£5.50

Vegan options available 

2oz succulent beef burger, cheese and 
ketchup served on a fresh seeded bun 
with chips 

We Offer Allegen and Vegetarian 
options. Please let us know if 
you have special dietary 
requirements.

Two 2oz succulent beef burgers, 
cheese and ketchup served on a fresh 
seeded bun with chips 

Please Ask if you are unsure of ALLEGEN information.

Add Bacon to any of our burgers for 
just £1.00

Delicious Cornish Pasty served with 
chips and rich gravy

2oz succulent beef burger, with ketchup 
served on a fresh seeded bun with chips 

All breakfast items are available on a white or 
malted bloomer or gluten free options. Please ask 
our team 

CHIPS

ONION RINGS 

SPICEY WEDGES

PIGS IN BLANKETS

£3.50
£1.50
£4.00
£4.00

GRAVY
£4.00
£1.00

A selection of freshly made cold 
sandiches is available at in the fridge 
display


