

MENU



HOT SANDWICHES		BREAKFAST	
CHICKEN CLUB	£5.50	SAUSAGE COB Vegan options available	£4.00
CHEESE & HAM TOASTIE CHEESE & ONION TOASTIE	£4.50 £4.20 V	BACON COB	£4.00
TUNA MAYO TOASTIE	£4.20	SAUSAGE & BACON COB	£4.50
A selection of freshly made cold sandiches is available at in the fridge display		ULTIMATE BREAKFAST COB	£5.50
HOT FOOD		All breakfast items are available on a white or malted bloomer or gluten free options. Please ask our team	
STATFOLD BURGER 20z succulent beef burger, with ketchup served on a fresh seeded bun with chips	£6.00	HOT SNACKS & TOASTIES	
STATFOLD CHEESE BURGER 20Z succulent beef burger, cheese and ketchup served on a fresh seeded bun with chips	£6.50	SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.50
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER Two 20z succulent beef burgers, cheese and ketchup served on a fresh	£8.00	CHEESE & ONION SLICE	£2.50
seeded bun with chips Add Bacon to any of our burgers for just £1.00		STEAK SLICE CHICKEN & MUSHROOM SLIC	$\lambda(I_{i})$
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	£6.00		
CORNISH PASTY & CHIPS Delicious Cornish Pasty served with chips and rich gravy	£6.00		
		DIETARY REQUIREMENTS	
SIDES		We Offer Allegen and Vegetarian	
CHIPS ONION RINGS SPICEY WEDGES	£3.50 £1.50 £4.00	options. Please let us know if you have special dietary requirements.	

£4.00

£1.00

PIGS IN BLANKETS

GRAVY